Women's Team Scores
Place Team

1 Gray Stone Day School
2 Bishop McGuinness
3 East Wilkes

4 North Moore

5 North Stanly

6 Walkertown

7 Union Academy

8 Chatham Central

9 North Stokes

10 Queen's Grant

11 West Montgomery

2015 NCHSAA 1A Midwest Regional
Oct 31, 2015

Ivey Redmon Sports Complex
Kernersville, NC

Points
21
41
102
140
177
180
194
203
215
281
283

12 Uwharrie Charter Academy 313

Girls 5k Run CC 1A Girls

Name

1 Hannah Cranford
2 Jo Snow

3 Maggie Foley

4 Jeanette Pfeiffer

5 Cassie Bebout

6 Annie Habeeb

7 Cammie Cooke

8 Laurie Fogleman

9 Madison Hale

10 Chesney Crowley
11 Maddy Timmerman
12 Morgan Cook

13 Sarah Grace Johnson
14 Taylor Tremblay

15 Gracie Brown

16 Christine Dudley
17 Kaylee Shelton

18 Ashlyne Bethea

19 Kelsey Kiser

20 Claire McDonough
21 Elisabeth Harper
22 Taylor Tharpe

23 Cassidy Kreber
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School

South Davidson
Mount Airy

Gray Stone D
Bishop McGuinness
Gray Stone D

Gray Stone D
Bishop McGuinness
Gray Stone D

Gray Stone D
Chatham Central
Elkin

Walkertown

Bishop McGuinness
Bishop McGuinness
East Wilkes

Bishop McGuinness
East Wilkes

Atkins

Gray Stone D
Bishop McGuinness
Gray Stone D

East Wilkes

Bishop McGuinness

FINALS
20:19.18
20:36.09
20:43.44
20:48.96
20:49.03
21:03.06
21:08.70
21:22.16
21:22.66
21:27.15
21:40.01
21:41.14
21:55.19
21:57.22
22:01.69
22:02.02
22:06.50
22:07.00
22:12.90
22:13.92
22:14.32
22:29.53
22:35.54
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24 Haley Davis

25 River Mcduffie
26 Ashley Alexander
27 Autumn Garcia
28 Emma Loflin

29 Taylor Burleson
30 Caitlin Beavers
31 Charlotte Davis
32 Morgan Cone

33 Corina Bowles
34 Linzey Gaither
35 Lauren Deview
36 Katherine Sumrell
37 Emma Stanbery
38 Julianna Leimer
39 Lyric Ryan

40 Samantha Holshouser

41 Ayana Dennis

42 Kiralyn Krizan
43 Helen Wallace

44 Lauren Pyrock
45 Sarah Mason

46 Brittany Moore
47 Anne Marie Mullis
48 Christa Burchette
49 Hayley Mashburn
50 Cailen Fusetti

51 Emma Frye

52 Katelyn Morse
53 Landin Eldridge
54 Jasmine Garcia
55 Claire Maske

56 Miranda Smith
57 Malia Selke

58 Maklya Shaw

59 Brandy Bolens
60 Catelin Delaney
61 Mckenzie Hester

62 Brianna De La Houssaye

63 Ashlyn Nagel

64 Bailey Durham
65 Rebekah Sumrell
66 Torry Barbery

67 Sharmetria Richardson

68 Hayley Hunsucker
69 Vanessa Mendoza
70 Landis Britt

71 Elaine Hudson
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12
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12
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9

10
11
12
12
11
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72 Rachael Tofflemeyer 10

North Moore
North Moore
Walkertown

East Wilkes

North Stanly

North Stanly
Chatham Central
North Moore
North Stokes
Uwharrie Cha
Walkertown

North Moore
Union Academy
North Stokes
Queens Grant

East Wilkes

North Stanly
Queens Grant
Union Academy
Union Academy
Union Academy
Chatham Charter
North Moore
North Stanly

East Wilkes
Chatham Central
Union Academy
North Stokes

West Montgomery
Chatham Charter
East Wilkes
Starmount

North Moore
North Stanly

North Stanly

North Stokes

West Montgomery
Walkertown
Chatham Central
East Surry

North Stokes
Union Academy
North Moore
Queens Grant
West Montgomery
West Montgomery
West Montgomery
North Stanly

West Montgomery

22:37.30
22:55.02
22:56.48
23:02.23
23:03.22
23:05.84
23:09.28
23:10.59
23:16.13
23:20.56
23:21.64
23:27.88
23:27.99
23:36.74
23:48.50
24:08.83
24:16.55
24:21.76
24:24.85
24:30.56
24:31.08
24:32.55
24:34.93
24:42.15
24:43.06
24:47.24
24:47.82
24:49.23
24:50.13
24:53.27
24:58.21
25:00.32
25:02.64
25:05.29
25:08.69
25:11.02
25:11.21
25:28.01
25:32.41
25:34.59
25:39.58
25:41.00
25:42.43
25:42.56
26:26.44
26:30.93
26:32.99
26:42.51
27:03.28
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73 Katelyn Still

74 Alex Soto

7S Augusta Vang

76 Avery Owen

77 Jasmine Faz

78 Alexis Kern

79 Anna Lyons

80 Jackie Agular

81 Holly Del Grande
82 Angel Mashburn
83 Rachel Shelton

84 Gracie Hensley
85 Samantha McCrary
86 Virginia Creech

87 Reem Abdel-Jaber
88 Madeline Beaty
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11
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11
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11

11
10
11
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10

Walkertown
Union Academy
West Montgomery
Uwharrie Cha
Uwharrie Cha
Chatham Central
South Davidson
Chatham Central
Uwharrie Cha
Chatham Central
Queens Grant
Uwharrie Cha
Uwharrie Cha
Queens Grant
Queens Grant
Queens Grant

27:06.97
27:15.24
27:18.99
27:19.44
27:49.00
28:26.44
28:27.97
28:49.05
29:49.43
30:59.00
32:49.00
32:58.00
33:40.00
35:12.25
35:48.10
36:58.30
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